Low-Sloped Membrane Roof Replacement 

VOTE: The Massachusetts Convention Center Authority hereby 

authorizes the Chief Executive Officer or his Designee to 

execute a construction contract with H. J. Russell for the 

Mechanical Roof Replacement (R09) in the amount of Twenty 

Million Five Hundred Fifty Thousand dollars ($20,550,000.00) 

per construction plans and specifications documents dated 

September 4th, 2025.

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Juniper Support Maintenance Agreement
MCCA Board Meeting
November 20, 2025

Information Technology 2

Agenda

• Network Overview
• Current Support Agreement